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Beware of Barracuda Sprint Triathlon Age Group

Overall Finish List

August 12, 2007

Congratulations to all the athletes that competed in our inaugural Beware of Barracuda's Sprint Triathlon! We hope that you enjoyed today's event!
There were many first time triathletes competing. Completing your triathlon is an awesome accomplishment, something that will bring you a sense of
pride and confidence for the rest of your life! And for those experienced triathletes who competed, we hope you were challenged by our bike and run
course.

We hope everyone enjoyed the beautiful setting at the Eagle Rock Lake for the swim. While the adults were off attacking the course, those that
brought kids, can be assured the children were enjoying themselves on the beach and playground.

We would love to have you back again next year. Consider staying for the weekend at the Eagle Rock Resort, and competing in one of our open water
swim races on Saturday! We will always look for ways to improve our race, and your race experience. We have already started the planning for next
year's race. We will send out a post race survey, and would appreciate your input. Help us to make this race one of the best around!

Look for update on our race photo page. Over 500 photos will be posted soon.
Good luck with your training, and congratulation again on today's incredible results!!!
Rob Gould

Race Director

At the Hazleton Y, we build strong kids, strong families and strong communities

Place Name City Bib No Age Age Group Time
1 Dan Caruso Wapwallopen PA 860 36 1 M 35-39 1:30:44
2 Ryan Rongone Bloomsburg PA 857 17 1M 14-19 1:32:44
3 Daniel Fuehrer Easton PA 845 20 1M 20-24 1:32:58
4  Michael Grygus Endicott NY 876 27 1M 25-29 1:33:26
5 David Gould Drums PA 859 34 1 M 30-34 1:38:30
6 Kyle Kozlansky Factoryville PA 137 16 2M14-19 1:38:32
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Bil Ellsworth
Russell Mitchell
George Pescher
Joelle Fair

John Wargins
Kevin Mitchell
Brad Hagedorn
Kent Jackson
John Mull

Aimee Kenesky
Mark Barnett
Shane Cummings
Trisha Marnell
Jason Ritz

Joe Kraus
Christina Maczees
Gregory Martin
Amy Letendre
Dorothea Buschkiel
Bruce Klugherz
Randi Chapin
Robedrt Anderson
Damian Joy
Jolene Sawyer
Tara Michaels
Robert Lange
Randy Warner
Matthew Crake
Jodi Koller

Art Hunsberger
Dave Jones

Larry Klaassen
Joseph Onukiavage
David Frable

Jeff Berger

Bruce Hagedorn
Megan Kennedy
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Kingston PA
Lancaster PA
Mountain Top PA
Scotrun PA
Carlisle PA
Lancaster PA
Stroudsburg PA
Conyngham PA
Hummelstown PA
Blue Bell PA
Ashland PA
Endicott NY
Conyngham PA
Sugarloaf PA
Kingston PA
Southampton PA
Moosic PA
Hummelstown PA
Mountain Top PA
Lower Gwynedd PA
Drums PA

Forest Hill MD
Hazleton PA
Stevens PA
Lewisburg PA
Moosic PA

Pine Grove PA
Pittston PA
Reinholds PA
Hellertown PA
Hershey PA
Mohnton PA
Archbald PA
Weatherly PA
Schuylkill Haven PA
Stroudsburg PA
Mountain Top PA
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1 M 45-49
1M 40-44
2M40-44
1 F 35-39
3 M 40-44
3 M 14-19
4 M 14-19
2 M 45-49
3 M 45-49
1 F 30-34
2 M 25-29
3 M 25-29
2 F 35-39
2 M 30-34
4 M 40-44
2 F 30-34
1 M 50-54
3 F 30-34
3 F 35-39
5 M 40-44
4 F 35-39
4 M 25-29
3 M 30-34
1 F 40-44
4 F 30-34
2 M 35-39
4 M 45-49
6 M 40-44
5 F 35-39
1 M 55-59
3 M 35-39
2 M 50-54
7 M 40-44
8 M 40-44
3 M 50-54
5 M 45-49
6 F 35-39

1:38:53
1:40:30
1:40:47
1:40:52
1:41:08
1:41:31
1:42:25
1:42:34
1:42:54
1:43:52
1:43:57
1:44:48
1:45:10
1:46:53
1:47:47
1:48:00
1:48:33
1:49:34
1:50:31
1:51:26
1:51:32
1:52:08
1:52:57
1:53:07
1:53:44
1:54:00
1:56:52
1:57:48
1:57:56
1:58:26
1:59:25
2:01:37
2:03:10
2:03:38
2:04:13
2:05:16
2:05:48
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44 Jeffrey Miller Conyngham PA 834 40 9 M 40-44 2:06:20
45 Christie Book Sugarloaf PA 852 31 5F 30-34 2:08:06
46 Joy Phelan Conestoga PA 893 38 7 F 35-39 2:08:22
47 Chris Storti Wilkes Barre PA 886 32 4 M 30-34 2:08:51
48 Jerry Emison Starkville MS 871 61 1 M 60-64 2:09:14
49 Sean Muroski Harrisburg PA 869 30 5 M 30-34 2:13:02
50 Thomas Kildea Wallingford PA 867 53 4 M 50-54 2:13:24
51 Steven Linn Zion Grove PA 866 55 2 M 55-59 2:13:57
52 James Pachucki Mountain Top PA 884 60 2 M 60-64 2:14:13
53 Ken Abbott Blakely PA 870 28 5M 25-29 2:17:08
54 Dave Landrum Newtown Square PA 138 53 5 M 50-54 2:27:56
55 Chiristi Hinkle Weatherly PA 853 34 6 F 30-34 2:33:54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Mixed Relay
Place Name City Bib No Age Age Group Time Pace
1 Gregory Bulka Freeland PA 882 34 1 M 0-99 1:43:44 **:44/M
2 Julie Pias Wilkes Barre PA 888 2 F 0-99 1:48:55 **:55/M
3 Nicole Smith Akron PA 881 32 3 F 0-99 1:52:51 **:51/M
4  Catherine Hill Lancaster PA 880 30 4 F 0-99 2:03:10 **:10/M
5 Jill Kildea Wallingford PA 879 15 5F 0-99 2:08:17 **17/IM
Age Group Results
August 12, 2007

At the Hazleton Y, we build strong kids, strong families and strong co
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Men: 14-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-99
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Women: 14-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-99
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Place

Aimee Kenesky
Christina Maczees
Amy Letendre
Tara Michaels
Christie Book
Christi Hinkle
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Joelle Fair

Trisha Marnell
Dorothea Buschkiel
Randi Chapin

Jodi Koller

Megan Kennedy
Joy Phelan
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Top

Jolene Sawyer
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Female 30 to 34

City

Blue Bell PA
Southampton PA
Hummelstown PA
Lewisburg PA
Sugarloaf PA
Weatherly PA

Female 35 to 39

City

Scotrun PA
Conyngham PA
Mountain Top PA
Drums PA
Reinholds PA
Mountain Top PA
Conestoga PA

Female 40 to 44

City
Stevens PA

Male 14 to 19

Age
32
31
33
32
31
34

Age
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39
36
39
36
38

Age
41

Overall
16
22
24
31
45
55
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1:43:52
1:48:00
1:49:34
1:53:44
2:08:06
2:33:54
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1:40:52
1:45:10
1:50:31
1:51:32
1:57:56
2:05:48
2:08:22

Pace
**:52IM
**:00/M
**:34/M
**:44/M
**:06/M
**:54/M

Pace
**:52/IM
**:10/M
**:31/M
**:32/IM
**:56/M
**:48/M
**:22IM
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Place Name
1 Ryan Rongone
2 Kyle Kozlansky
3 Kevin Mitchell
4 Brad Hagedorn
DNF Anthony Rizzo
DNF Michael Guest
Top
Place Name
1 Daniel Fuehrer
Top
Place Name
1 Michael Grygus
2 Mark Barnett
3 Shane Cummings
4 Robedrt Anderson
5 Ken Abbott
DNF Christopher Rogers
Top
Place Name
1 David Gould
2 Jason Ritz
3 Damian Joy
4 Chris Storti
5 Sean Muroski
DNF Joseph Veet
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City

Bloomsburg PA
Factoryville PA
Lancaster PA
Stroudsburg PA
Wapwallopen PA

Hazleton PA

Male 20 to 24

City
Easton PA

Male 25 to 29

City

Endicott NY
Ashland PA
Endicott NY

Forest Hill MD

Blakely PA
Elmhurst PA

Male 30 to 34

City
Drums PA

Sugarloaf PA

Hazleton PA

Wilkes Barre PA
Harrisburg PA
Slatington PA

Age
17
16
14
19
16
19

Age
20

Age
27
28
29
25
28
28

Age
34
34
34
32
30
34

Overall
2
6
12
13

Overall
3
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28
53

Overall
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20
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47
49
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1:32:44
1:38:32
1:41:31
1:42:25
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1:32:58
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1:33:26
1:43:57
1:44:48
1:52:08
2:17:08

=

ime

1:38:30
1:46:53
1:52:57
2:08:51
2:13:02

Pace
92:44/M
98:32/M
**:31/M
**:25/M

Pace
93:26/M
**57/M
**:48/M
**:08/M
**:08/M

Pace
98:30/M
**:53/M
**57/M
**:51/M
**:02/M

5/7



4/25/24,11:41 AM

Top

Top

Top

Top

Place

Name

Place

Dan Caruso
Robert Lange
Dave Jones
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Male 35 to 39

City
Wapwallopen PA
Moosic PA
Hershey PA

Male 40 to 44

City

Lancaster PA
Mountain Top PA
Carlisle PA
Kingston PA

Lower Gwynedd PA
Pittston PA
Archbald PA
Weatherly PA
Conyngham PA

Male 45 to 49

City

Kingston PA
Conyngham PA
Hummelstown PA
Pine Grove PA
Stroudsburg PA

Age
36
39
37

Age
41
40
41
42
41
42
44
41
40

Age
48
47
49
46
49

Overall
1
32
37

Overall
8
9
11
21
26
34
39
40
44

Overall
7
14
15
33
42
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1:30:44
1:54:00
1:59:25

=
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1:40:30
1:40:47
1:41:08
1:47:47
1:51:26
1:57:48
2:03:10
2:03:38
2:06:20

1:38:53
1:42:34
1:42:54
1:56:52
2:05:16

Pace
90:44/M
**:00/M
**:25/M

Pace
**:30/M
**47IM
**:08/M
**47IM
**:26/M
**:48/M
**10/M
**:.38/M
**:20/M

Pace
98:53/M
**:34/M
**:54/M
**:52IM
**16/M
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Place Name

1 Gregory Martin
2 Larry Klaassen
3 Jeff Berger

4 Thomas Kildea
5 Dave Landrum

Top

Place Name
1 Art Hunsberger
2 Steven Linn

Top

Place Name
1 Jerry Emison
2 James Pachucki

beware of barracuda sprint triathalon Age Group

Male 50 to 54

City
Moosic PA
Mohnton PA

Schuylkill Haven PA

Wallingford PA

Newtown Square PA

Male 55 to 59

City
Hellertown PA
Zion Grove PA

Male 60 to 64

City
Starkville MS
Mountain Top PA

Age

52
52
53
53
53

Age

58
95

Age
61

60

Overall

23
38
41
50
54

Overall

36
51

Overall

48
52

Time
1:48:33
2:01:37
2:04:13
2:13:24
2:27:56
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2:09:14
2:14:13

Pace
**:33/M
**37/M
**:13/M
**:24/M
**:56/M

file:///Users/robgould/Downloads/overallfinish07.html

7117



